
                                                                                                                                                           
 
 

      AARTO SERVICE OUTLETS 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
Prov 

 
Name of Outlet 

 
Service Outlet Site Address 

 
AARTO Outlet Operator(s) 

 
Email address 
 

EC Komani, Queenstown 25-27 Owen Street Central, 
Komani, 5319 

Ms Anelisa Honono & Mr Siyavuya Guma Anelisa.Honono@rtia.co.za 
Siyavuya.Guma@rtia.co.za 
 

EC Bisho Old FNB Building, Cnr of Independence 
Avenue and Circular Drive, Bisho, 5605 

Ms Anelisiwe Nomzaza & Ms Tandazwa 
Moyake 

Anelisiwe.Monzaza@rtia.co.za 
Tandazwa.Moyake@rtia.co.za 
 

EC Gqeberha 275 Durban Rd, Korsten, Gqeberha, 6014 Ms Kim Potgieter and Ms Siphokazi Vusani Kim.Potgieter@rtia.co.za 
Siphokazi.Vusani@rtia.co.za 
 

FS Bloemfontein C/O Gutsche St & Church St, Oliver Tambo 
Rd, Bloemfontein, 9301 

Ms Promice Moloi and Ms Motheo Rathete Promice.Moloi@rtia.co.za 
Motheo.Rathete@rtia.co.za 
 

FS Welkom 74 Koppie Alleen Rd, Extention19, Welkom, 
9459 

Mr Frans Lesufi and Ms Itumeleng Thipe Frans.Lesufi@rtia.co.za 
Itumeleng.Thipe@rtia.co.za 
 

FS Sasolburg J G Strijdom Rd, Emergency Service, 
Sasolburg, 1947 

Mr Avela Jim and Ms Thabisile Aphane Avela.Jim@rtia.co.za 
Thabisile.Aphane@rtia.co.za 
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GP Akasia DLTC 3050 Daan De Wet Nel Drive, Winternest AH Mr George Nong George.Nong@rtia.co.za 

 
GP Centurion DLTC Nellmapius Drive, Irene Centurion Mr Saule Ramalo and Mr Doctor Maluleke Saule.Ramalo@rtia.co.za 

Doctor.Maluleke@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Mabopane DLTC 5204 Mangope Road, Mabopane Mr John Moabelo John.Moabelo@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Temba (Hammanskraal) 4244 Molefe Mokinta Road, 
Hammanskraal 

Mr Moses Maboea Moses.Maboea@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Johannesburg 
Magistrate’s Court 

26 Fox Street, Ferreiras Dorp, Johannesburg Ms Tsakani Ngoveni Tsakani.Ngoveni@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Kempton Park Civic 
Centre 

Pretoria Road & CR Swart Road, 
Zuurfontein, 33-lr Kemptonpark 

Mr Matimba Maluleke Matimba.Maluleke@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Koedoespoort Queenswood, Pretoria Mr Alfred Monyela and Mr Mbuthelwa Mbonani Alfred.Monyela@rtia.co.za 
Mbuthelwa.Mbonani@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Marlboro DLTC Cnr 8th and 9th Street, Marlboro Gardens Ms Torrence Mashaba Torrence.Mashaba@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Randburg DLTC Cnr Bram Fischer Drive & Jan Smuts Ms Mmasehla Maffa Mmasehla.Maffa@rtia.co.za 
 

GP Protea Magistrate 
Court (Soweto) 

Cnr Ndaba Drive and Kunene 
street, Protea Glen North 

Ms Ivy Makola Ivy.Makola@rtia.co.za 
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GP RTIA Head Office Waterfall Office Park, Midrand Ms Magda Lewis Magda.Lewis@rtia.co.za 

 
GP Westonaria 1779 Westonaria, Gauteng Ms Nthabiseng Mkansi and Ms Thato Shakung Nthabiseng.Mkansi@rtia.co.za 

Thato.Shakung@rtia.co.za 
 

KZN Rossburgh, Durban 36 Titren Rd, Rossburgh, Durban, 4072 Ms Samukelisiwe Mthanti and Mr Thobelani 
Khumalo 

Samukelisiwe.Mthanti@rtia.co.za 
Thobelani.Khumalo@rtia.co.za 
 

KZN Mkondeni 
(Pietermaritzburg) 

2 Van Eck Pl, Mkondeni, Pietermaritzburg, 
3212 

Ms Simphiwe Mthembu and Mr Saluleko Ndlela Simphiwe.Mthembu@rtia.co.za 
Saluleko.Ndlela@rtia.co.za 
 

KZN Richards Bay 5 Mark Strasse Street, Richards Bay 
Central, Richards Bay, 3900 

Ms Nobuhle Shange Nobuhle.Shange@rtia.co.za 
 

LP Thulamela Thohoyandou-Q,Thohoyandou, 0950 Mr Tshimangadzo Maladzhi Tshimangadzo.Maladzhi@rtia.co.za 
 

LP Praktiseer DLTC Praktiseer, Burgersfort Mrs Kgalalelo Thobejane 
 

Kgalalelo.Thobejane@rtia.co.za 
 

LP Burgersfort Eddie Sedibe St, Burgersfort, 1150 Mr Lengeta Lucas Legoabe Lucas.Legoabe@rtia.co.za 
 

LP Aganang (Polokwane) Aganang, Ceres and Knobel Road Ms Kwenah Florah Seanego Kwenah.Seanego@rtia.co.za 
 

LP Ladanna (Polokwane) 43 Vermikuliet St, Polokwane Ext 8, 
Polokwane, 0700 

Ms Verily Mashale Verily.Mashale@rtia.co.za 
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LP Provincial Office 
(Polokwane) 

43 Vermikuliet St, Polokwane Ext 8, 
Polokwane, 0700 

Mr Lebogang Malebana Lebogang.Malebana@rtia.co.za 
 

MP Mbombela 10 Suikerriet street, Mbombela,1200 Ms Zanele Thusi Zanele.Thusi@rtia.co.za 
 

MP White River White River Traffic Department, 2 Indus Rd, 
White River, 1240 

Mr Jerold Mashiane Jerold.Mashiane@rtia.co.za 
 

MP eMalahleni 4 Hertzog street Emalahleni, 1035 Mr Nkosinathi Chawana and Ms Felicia Keis Nkosinathi.Chawana@rtia.co.za 
Felicia.Keis@rtia.co.za 
 

MP Siyabuswa 2601/3 Bongimfundo street, Siyabuswa, 0472 Ms Kelebogile Matsepa Kelebogile.Matsepa@rtia.co.za 
 

MP Middelburg Cnr Walter Sisulu str & 
Wanderers Avenue, Middelburg,1050 

Ms Eunice Hlako Eunice.Hlako@rtia.co.za 
 

NC Upington Anton Lubowski road, Upington, 8801 Mr Bandile Nel Bandile.Nel@rtia.co.za 
 

NC Kuruman Cnr Hdson & Voortrekker street, Kuruman, 
8460 

Mr Lebogang Teme and Ms Busisiwe Sithole Lebogang.Teme@rtia.co.za 
Busisiwe.Sithole@rtia.co.za 
 

NC Kimberley Sol Plaatje drive, Kimberly, 8300 Mr Gausitswe Manchu and Mr Andrew Synders Gausitswe.Manchu@rtia.co.za 
Andrew.Synders@rtia.co.za 
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NW Rustenburg 139 Kock Street, Rustenburg, 0300 Ms Nthabiseng Mokgoko and Mr Sello Nkoana Nthabiseng.Mokgoko@rtia.co.za 

Sello.Nkoana@rtia.co.za 
 

NW Mahikeng Cnr University Drive & Hector 
Peterson Street, Mmabatho, 2790 

Ms Lorraine Kganya and Ms Tebogo Motshudi Lorraine.Kganya@rtia.co.za 
Tebogo.Motshudi@rtia.co.za 
 

NW Klerksdorp Cnr President Kruger and Underson Street, 
Klerksdorp, 2571 

Ms Boipelo Ratlhogo Boipelo.Ratlhogo@rtia.co.za 
 

WC George 33 Mission Street, Pacaltsdorp, George, 6534 Ms Lucinda Desha and Ms Kgomotso Matshinini Lucinda.Desha@rtia.co.za 
Kgomotso.Matshinini@rtia.co.za 
 

WC Paarl 8 Bergriver Boulevard Paarl Mr Logan Moses and Ms Stacey Lackay Logan.Moses@rtia.co.za 
Stacey.Lackay@rtia.co.za 
 

WC Cape Town  Remote operations. Please email for assistance. Ms Claudia Crotz and Ms Nosicelo Zondeki Claudia.Crotz@rtia.co.za 
Nosicelo.Zondeki@rtia.co.za 
 

 

mailto:Nthabiseng.Mokgoko@rtia.co.za
mailto:Sello.Nkoana@rtia.co.za
mailto:Lorraine.Kganya@rtia.co.za
mailto:Tebogo.Motshudi@rtia.co.za
mailto:Boipelo.Ratlhogo@rtia.co.za
mailto:Lucinda.Desha@rtia.co.za
mailto:Kgomotso.Matshinini@rtia.co.za
mailto:Logan.Moses@rtia.co.za
mailto:Stacey.Lackay@rtia.co.za
mailto:Claudia.Crotz@rtia.co.za
mailto:Nosicelo.Zondeki@rtia.co.za

